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Cranbrook: 9,085 Acres 
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$120,102,530 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/N7VBLW

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Marnie Perrier
mperrier@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 250.212.8552

Blue Palms, Old Fort Bay
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
Price Upon Request | sirbahamas.com/id/BMN569

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.376.1841

Windermere: Savannah House 
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS 
$3,795,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/JR4QJG 

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty 
Colleen Carey 
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.818.6038

330Harbor.com
MIAMI, FLORIDA
$34,500,000

ONE Sotheby’s International Realty
Jorge Uribe
jorge@jorgeuribe.com	 +1 786.371.8777

HistoricCromwellEstate.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$12,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

TheGablesEstate.com  
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$27,500,000 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Victor Cheung 
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 604.505.8838

BrightWoodsEstate.ca
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$6,495,000 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Brad Maclaren
bmaclaren@sothebysrealty.ca	 +1 250.727.5448

10105thAve.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$16,900,000 

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Patricia A Wheatley | Sheila Ellis
pat.wheatley@sothebys.realty 	 +1 212.606.7613

6525 Worrall Road
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$22,000,000 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/N2LKCM

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Annette Cosens
acosens@sothebysrealty.ca	 +1 250.833.5372

3614Murillo.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$11,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

40 Biltmore Estates Drive 
PHOENIX, ARIZONA
$10,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/EBVN2S

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com     +1 480.266.0240


